Lasten Leijonahiihto

Joukkue

Punkaharjun Urheilijat
Savonlinna

Silvola

Punkaharju
Kulennoinen

Punkaharjun Koulu 1 Ik
Silvola

Kulennoisten Koulu 2 Ik
Punkaharjun Koulu 2 Ik
Punkaharjun Koulu 3 Ik
Punkaharjun Koulu 3 Ik

2.3.2025 Osallistujia yhteensa 12
Sarja Numero Sijoitus Nimi
P 4 (2021 ja nuoremmat), 0,1 km 41 1 Heppu Kupiainen
23 2 Vaino Nykanen
T4 (2021 ja nuoremmat), 0,1 km 49 1 Peppi Koponen
P 6 (2019-2020), 0,2 km 46 1 Viljo Punnonen
47 2 Edvin Kekaladinen
P 8(2017-2018), 0,5 km 42 1 Kasperi Kero
15 2 Peetu Koponen
T 10 (2015-2016), 0,5 km 40 1 Edit Kekaldinen
38 2 Nelli Tiainen
32 3 Aliisa Juuti
48 4 Maisa Tuunanen
P12 (2013-2014), 0,7 km 44 1 Otso Sinkkonen

Kulennoisten Koulu

Aika
1:20
4:10

3:55

2:10
2:14

5:38
6:07

2:20
3:15
3:20
3:25

3:09



